

Town of Boscawen

116 North Main Street, Boscawen, NH 03303 | Telephone: 603.753.9188 | Fax: 603.753.9183

Select Board Members

Lorrie J. Carey *Chair*

Paul R. Dickey Member

Matthew T. Burdick Member

Alan H. Hardy Town Administrator

Economic Committee Members

Mason Donovan *Chair* Barbara Randall

Vice –Chair

Caroletta Alicea Member

John Porter *Member*

Adele Sanborn Member

Planning & Community Development Staff

Kellee Jo Easler Planning & Community Development Director

Kearsten O'Brien Planning & Community Development Assistant

Crystal Tuttle Planning & Community Development Clerk

Mya Balch Planning & Community Development Office Clerk The Town of Boscawen Economic Development Committee is updating the Town's Business Directory. This will be accessible to all residents and non-residents to be able to know about the many great businesses we have in Boscawen. If you would like your business added to the directory please download the PDF and fill in the key information below. Once complete please email to Kearsten O'Brien at kobrien@townofboscawen.org

Business Name:
Phone Number (optional):
Website Link:
Please give a brief explanation of your business:

The Town of Boscawen prohibits discrimination on the basis of race, color, national origin, sex, sexual orientation, religion, age, disability, marital or family status. Boscawen is an equal opportunity employer.